
The Surgery will be open normal hours until Friday 

24 December 2021.   

We will re-open on Wednesday 29
th
 December at 

8.00 AM.   

The Surgery will follow its standard opening hours between 29
th
 and 31

st
 of December 2021. 

We will be closed from 1
st
 to 3

rd
 of January and -re-open on 4 January 2022 at 8.00 AM. 

In an emergency please call 111. 



The Practice GPs and Staff wish you a 

Safe & Restful Christmas and a Happy 

New Year. 
 
 
Borough 

Pharmacy 
Name 

Address 
Post 
code 

Telephone 
Number 

Christmas 
Day 
25.12.21 

Boxing Day  
26.12.21 

Bank 
Holiday 
27.12.21 

 Bank 
Holiday  
28.12.21 

 
 

Hackney 

Bees Chemist 
1261 Wick Road 
London  

 
E9 5DG 

 
020 8985 5265 

 
10:00-18:00 

 
10:00-14:00 

 
10:00-14:00 

 
10:00-14:00 

Dev’s Chemist 
 

103a Dalston Lane 
Dalston 

 
E8 1NH 

 
020 7249 8060 

 
10:00-18:00 

 
10:00-14:00 

 
10:00-14:00 

 
10:00-14:00 

 
Silverfields Chemist on Kingsmead Way will have shorter opening hours on 31st of December 

2021 – 9.00 AM to 4 PM. Their closing days for the Christmas holidays will be the same as 
the Surgery’s. 

 

  


