

The Surgery will be open normal hours until Friday 24 December 2021.

We will re-open on Wednesday 29th December at 8.00 AM.



The Surgery will follow its standard opening hours between 29th and 31st of December 2021. We will be closed from 1st to 3rd of January and -re-open on 4 January 2022 at 8.00 AM.

In an emergency please call 111.

The Practice GPs and Staff wish you a



Safe & Restful Christmas and a Happy New Year.

В	orough	Pharmacy Name	Address	Post code	Telephone Number	Christmas Day 25.12.21	Boxing Day 26.12.21	Bank Holiday 27.12.21	Bank Holiday 28.12.21
н	Hackney	Bees Chemist	1261 Wick Road London	E9 5DG	020 8985 5265	10:00-18:00	10:00-14:00	10:00-14:00	10:00-14:00
1		Dev's Chemist	103a Dalston Lane						
			Dalston	E8 1NH	020 7249 8060	10:00-18:00	10:00-14:00	10:00-14:00	10:00-14:00

Silverfields Chemist on Kingsmead Way will have shorter opening hours on 31st of December 2021 – 9.00 AM to 4 PM. Their closing days for the Christmas holidays will be the same as the Surgery's.